
161 TRICON Garage 11 2041 0 0 5 416
162 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 2038 -3 3 3 388
163 ThorSport Racing 98 2023 -18 15 2 235
164 Rev Racing 2 2018 -23 5 2 181
165 Spire Motorsports 71 2009 -32 9 1 90
166 CR7 Motorsports 9 2007 -34 2 0 71
167 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 18 2007 -34 0 0 72
168 Spire Motorsports 7 2003 -38 4 2 35
169 Niece Motorsports 45 2003 -38 0 1 32
1610 TRICON Garage 17 2002 -39 1 0 20
1611 ThorSport Racing 99 441 -1600 1561 0 00
1612 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 43 419 -1622 22 0 00
1613 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 91 413 -1628 6 0 01
1614 TRICON Garage 15 407 -1634 6 0 01
1615 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 378 -1663 29 0 00
1616 ThorSport Racing 88 365 -1676 13 0 00
1617 Spire Motorsports 77 355 -1686 10 0 00
1618 Front Row Motorsports 38 352 -1689 3 0 00
1619 TRICON Garage 1 337 -1704 15 0 00
1620 ThorSport Racing 13 324 -1717 13 0 00
1621 TRICON Garage 5 316 -1725 8 0 00
1622 Rackley W.A.R. 25 296 -1745 20 0 00
1623 Niece Motorsports 41 287 -1754 9 0 00
1624 Bret Holmes Racing 32 274 -1767 13 0 00
1625 Hill Motorsports 56 263 -1778 11 0 00
1626 Niece Motorsports 42 250 -1791 13 0 00
1427 ThorSport Racing 66 238 -1803 12 0 00
1628 Young's Motorsports 02 207 -1834 31 0 00
1629 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 204 -1837 3 0 00
1630 Freedom Racing Enterprises 76 180 -1861 24 0 00
831 Henderson Motorsports 75 165 -1876 15 0 00

1632 Reaume Brothers Racing 22 150 -1891 15 0 00
1633 Young's Motorsports 146 140 -1901 10 0 00
734 Floridian Motorsports 121 46 -1995 94 0 00
435 Roper Racing 04 36 -2005 10 0 00
336 FDNY Racing 28 31 -2010 5 0 00
237 Rackley W.A.R. 26 28 -2013 3 0 00
638 Young's Motorsports 20 26 -2015 2 0 00
639 Terry Carroll Motorsports 90 25 -2016 1 0 00
140 CR7 Motorsports 97 14 -2027 11 0 00
241 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 14 -2027 0 0 00
142 Young's Motorsports 12 11 -2030 3 0 00
143 Niece Motorsports 44 8 -2033 3 0 00
344 Reaume Brothers Racing 27 8 -2033 0 0 00
345 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 5 -2036 3 0 00
346 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 3 -2038 2 0 00
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147 Motorsports Business
Management

67 2 -2039 1 0 00

148 GK Racing 95 0 -2041 2 0 00
149 Ryan Huff Motorsports 136 0 -2041 0 0 00
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